31

10
26

15
23

16
16
23
23
30
31

10
11
11
17
18
25
25
25
31

8&9
15
15
29

2013 Rodeo Calendar

December, 2012
Goomeri

January, 2013
Goomeri Junior
Noosa Pirates

Cudgen Leagues Club

Byron Bay
Grass Roots

February
Tenterfield
Mugla
Cooyar

March

Bulls on the Beach
Murgon

Eatons Hill
Mallanganee
Gympie

Brymaroo
Maidenwell Hotel

April
Rosewood
Oakey
Blackbutt

May

Urban Country
Goodiwindi
Dayboro
Regional Challenge
Urbenville
Meringdan
Brookfield
Gympie Show
Morayfield
MLR Memorial
Casino
Redbank Plains

June

Kyogle
Caboolture Junior
Caboolture Show
Teebar

Sunshine Coast Show

Beauy Bullarama

All Round

Junior Pts
Pts Awd
Pts Awd
Pts Awd
Bull Ride

Pts Awd
Bull Ride
Bull Ride

Pts Awd/Wildside
Pts Awd
Pts Awd/Wildside
Bull Ride
Pts Awd
Pts Awd
Bull Ride

Pts Awd
Pts Awd
Pts Awd

Pts Awd
Bull Ride
All Round
Non Pts
Bull Ride
Pts Awd
Bull Ride
All Round
Bull Ride
Pts Awd
Bull Ride
Pts Awd

Bull Ride
Junior Pts
All Round
All Round
Pts Awd

Bull Ride



20

10
17
24
31
31

14
21
21
22
27
27
28

12
12
19
26
26

00NN

23
29
30
30

July
Laidley
Farm Fantastic

August

Grandchester

Pine Rivers Show
Canungra

Mary Valley

Lowood

Hills College Jimboomba
Wondai Show

September

Noosa Show

Hamilton Hotel
Kenilworth

Mulgowie

Inner Circle Rum Rodeo
Kyogle

Rosewood
Toogoolawah Charity

October
Canungra Twilight
Kumbia

Casino

Woodford
Capalaba Tavern
Alstonville

November
Murwillumbah Show
Goombungee
Parkwood Tavern

Greenbank Wildside Finals
Sunshine Coast Finals Rd1

Boonah Finals Rd 2
Caboolture Finals Rd 3
Caboolture Junior Finals

Pts Awd
Pts Awd

Bull Ride
Pts Awd

All Round
All Round
All Round
Pts Awd

Bull Ride

Bull Ride

Bull Ride/Carlton Mid
All Round

Bull Ride

All Round

Bull Ride

Pts Awd/Wildside

All Round

Pts Awd

All Round
Bull Ride
All Round
Bull Ride
Bull Ride

Bull Ride
All Round
Bull Ride
Pts Awd

All Round
All Round
All Round
Junior Pts



